
JANICE A. WARREN C.F.C.

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA     AVE., SUITE 100   INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298   (352) 341-6500 
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MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100    INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298     (352) 341-6500

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS See reverse side for
important information.

AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.
CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW  CD 
 NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES  
MILLAGE CODE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Exemptions:

Scan to pay

Effective Date

$115.44

Please Pay

Please Pay

03/31/2000

$0.00

$0.00

  Transportation Trust

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  Library

$22.00

  Health Dept.

General County
Hospital

  General Fund
  Fire District

Schools Discretionary

  Coastal

Mosquito Control

SWFWMD Coastal

Schools Local Req'd Effort

03/27/2000

Schools Capital Outlay

  General

1999  Paid Real Estate

1999  Paid Real Estate

5,000
5,000

0000

0000

5,000

0.2367

6.2760
0.2921

0.6670
2.0000

6.2810
0.1620

0.4810

Mar 31, 2000

Mar 31, 2000

0.3330

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

5,000
5,000

5,000

5,000
5,000

22.00

1.18
2.11

6.49

0.4220

1.18

0.2350

HOMESTEAD

1.2980

BRIGGS ANSEL & AURORA M
6171 W PATRIOT ST
HOMOSASSA, FL    34448-2179

BRIGGS ANSEL & AURORA M
6171 W PATRIOT ST
HOMOSASSA, FL    34448-2179

067   Solid Waste

1901472

1901472

25,000
25,000

18.6838

06171 W PATRIOT

HERITAGE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 11 PG 115 LOT 42 DESC IN
OR BK 874
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

06171 W PATRIOT

HERITAGE ACRES UNIT 2 PB 11 PG
115 LOT 42 DESC IN OR BK 874
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

0.81
31.42
2.41

1.46
31.38
10.00
3.34

25,000
1.66

30,000

25,000

30,000
25,000

30,000
25,000

30,000
30,000

30,000
30,000 25,000

25,000
25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000

30,000

$93.44

30,000
30,000

30,000
30,000




