ACCOUNT	-	SCROWCD MILLAGE	-			
1901	472	0000				
RIGGS ANSEL & AURORA M 171 W PATRIOT ST OMOSASSA, FL 34448-2179			06171 W I	PATRIOT		
			LEDITAC	E ACRES UNIT 2 PB	11 DC 115 LOT 4	2 DESC IN
OMOSASSA, FL	34448-2179	Scan to p			II PG II5 LOI 4	2 DESC IN
				ional Legal on Tax Roll		
			Exemption			
			HOMEST	EAD		
				E., SUITE 100 · INVERNES	S, FL 34450-4298 •	(352) 341-6500
TAXING		AD VALC	DREM TAXES EXEMPTION	TAXABLE	MILLAGE	TAXES
UTHORITY		VALUE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT	RATE	LEVIED
losquito Control		30,000	25,000	5,000	0.2367	1.18
chools Discretionary		30,000	25,000	5,000	0.6670	3.34
chools Capital Outlay		30,000	25,000	5,000	2.0000	10.00
chools Local Req'd Effo	ort	30,000	25,000	5,000 5,000	6.2760	31.38
ospital eneral County		30,000	25,000	5,000	0.2921	1.46
Fire District		30,000	25,000	5,000	0.4810	2.41
General Fund		30,000	25,000	5,000	6.2810	31.42
Health Dept.		30,000	25,000	5,000	0.1620	0.81
Library		30,000	25,000	5,000	0.3330	1.66
Fransportation Trust		30,000	25,000	5,000	1.2980	6.49
WFWMD Coastal Coastal		20.000	25,000	5,000	0.2250	1 10
General		30,000 30,000	25,000	5,000	0.2350 0.4220	1.18 2.11
Jeneral		50,000	25,000	,	0.4220	2.11
				TOTAL	18.6838	\$93.44
EVYING AUTHORIT	(	NON-AD VALOR	EM ASSESSMEN RATE	ITS		AMOUNT
						22.00
57 Solid Waste						
57 Solid Waste						
57 Solid Waste						
57 Solid Waste						
57 Solid Waste						
57 Solid Waste			NON-AD VALC	DREMASSESSMENTS		\$22.00
	AND ASSESSMENTS	\$115.44	NON-AD VALC	DREMASSESSMENTS		\$22.00 se side for information.
	1	\$115.44	NON-AD VALC	DREM ASSESSMENTS		se side for
COMBINED TAXES A	1	\$115.44	NON-AD VALC	DREM ASSESSMENTS		se side for
COMBINED TAXES A	Mar 31, 2000	\$115.44	NON-AD VALC	DREM ASSESSMENTS		se side for
COMBINED TAXES A	Mar 31, 2000			DREMASSESSMENTS		se side for
COMBINED TAXES A If Postmarked By Please Pay ANICE A. WARRE	Mar 31, 2000 \$0.00	1999 P	Paid Real Estate		important	se side for information.
COMBINED TAXES A If Postmarked By Please Pay ANICE A. WARRE ITRUS COUNTY TAX CO	Mar 31, 2000 \$0.00 N,C.F.C.	1999 P NOTICE (	Paid Real Estate OF AD VALOREM	DREM ASSESSMENTS	important	se side for information.
COMBINED TAXES A If Postmarked By Please Pay ANICE A. WARRE	Mar 31, 2000 \$0.00 N,C.F.C.	1999 P	Paid Real Estate OF AD VALOREM		important	se side for information.
COMBINED TAXES A If Postmarked By Please Pay ANICE A. WARRE ITRUS COUNTY TAX CO	Mar 31, 2000 \$0.00 N,C.F.C. LLECTOR JUMBER E	1999 P NOTICE (	Paid Real Estate OF AD VALOREM CODE		important	se side for information.
COMBINED TAXES A If Postmarked By Please Pay ANICE A. WARRE ITRUS COUNTY TAX CO ACCOUNTN	Mar 31, 2000 \$0.00 N,C.F.C. LLECTOR JUMBER E	1999 P NOTICE ( SCROW CD MILLAGE (	Paid Real Estate OF AD VALOREM CODE		important	se side for information.
COMBINED TAXES A If Postmarked By Please Pay ANICE A. WARRE ITRUS COUNTY TAX CO ACCOUNTN	Mar 31, 2000 \$0.00 N,C.F.C. LLECTOR UMBER E 1472	1999 P NOTICE ( SCROW CD MILLAGE (	Paid Real Estate OF AD VALOREM CODE	TAXES AND NON-AD	IMPORTANT	se side for information.
COMBINED TAXES A If Postmarked By Please Pay ANICE A. WARRE ITRUS COUNTY TAX CO ACCOUNT N 1901 BRIGGS ANSEL &	Mar 31, 2000 \$0.00 N,C.F.C. LLECTOR UMBER E 1472 AURORA M	1999 P NOTICE ( SCROW CD MILLAGE (	Paid Real Estate OF AD VALOREM CODE		IMPORTANT	se side for information.
COMBINED TAXES A If Postmarked By Please Pay ANICE A. WARRE ITRUS COUNTY TAX CO ACCOUNT N 1901	Mar 31, 2000 \$0.00 N,C.F.C. LLECTOR UMBER E 1472 AURORA M ST	1999 P NOTICE ( SCROW CD MILLAGE (	Paid Real Estate OF AD VALOREM CODE	TAXES AND NON-AD V 06171 W 1	IMPORTANT	SSMENTS
COMBINED TAXES A If Postmarked By Please Pay ANICE A. WARRE ITRUS COUNTY TAX CO ACCOUNT N 1901 BRIGGS ANSEL & 6171 W PATRIOT	Mar 31, 2000 \$0.00 N,C.F.C. LLECTOR UMBER E 1472 AURORA M ST	1999 P NOTICE ( SCROW CD MILLAGE (	Paid Real Estate OF AD VALOREM CODE	TAXES AND NON-AD V 06171 W 1 HERITAC	IMPORTANT	SSMENTS
COMBINED TAXES A f Postmarked By Please Pay ANICE A. WARRE TRUS COUNTY TAX CO ACCOUNT N 1901 BRIGGS ANSEL & 5171 W PATRIOT	Mar 31, 2000 \$0.00 N,C.F.C. LLECTOR UMBER E 1472 AURORA M ST	1999 P NOTICE ( SCROW CD MILLAGE (	Paid Real Estate OF AD VALOREM CODE	TAXES AND NON-AD V 06171 W 1 HERITAC 115 LOT 4	IMPORTANT	SSMENTS

## MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100 • INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298 • (352) 341-6500